Stainless Steel
Metric Threaded Restrictors Expansion ​
Sealing Plugs
Order No. d1 d1
nom.
d2 l1 A/F
SE0530.040-003 M 4x0,7 4 0.30 4 2
SE0530.040-004 M 4x0,7 4 0.38 4 2
SE0530.040-005 M 4x0,7 4 0.51 4 2
SE0530.040-006 M 4x0,7 4 0.61 4 2
SE0530.040-007 M 4x0,7 4 0.71 4 2
SE0530.040-008 M 4x0,7 4 0.81 4 2
SE0530.040-009 M 4x0,7 4 0.89 4 2
SE0530.050-003 M 5x0,8 5 0.30 5 2.5
SE0530.050-004 M 5x0,8 5 0.38 5 2.5
SE0530.050-005 M 5x0,8 5 0.51 5 2.5
SE0530.050-006 M 5x0,8 5 0.61 5 2.5
SE0530.050-007 M 5x0,8 5 0.71 5 2.5
SE0530.050-008 M 5x0,8 5 0.81 5 2.5
SE0530.050-009 M 5x0,8 5 0.89 5 2.5
SE0530.050-010 M 5x0,8 5 1.02 5 2.5
SE0530.050-011 M 5x0,8 5 1.12 5 2.5
SE0530.050-012 M 5x0,8 5 1.22 5 2.5
SE0530.050-013 M 5x0,8 5 1.27 5 2.5
SE0530.050-014 M 5x0,8 5 1.40 5 2.5
SE0530.060-003 M 6x1,0 6 0.30 6 3
SE0530.060-004 M 6x1,0 6 0.38 6 3
SE0530.060-005 M 6x1,0 6 0.51 6 3
SE0530.060-006 M 6x1,0 6 0.61 6 3
SE0530.060-007 M 6x1,0 6 0.71 6 3
SE0530.060-008 M 6x1,0 6 0.81 6 3
SE0530.060-009 M 6x1,0 6 0.89 6 3
SE0530.060-010 M 6x1,0 6 1.02 6 3
SE0530.060-011 M 6x1,0 6 1.12 6 3
SE0530.060-012 M 6x1,0 6 1.22 6 3
SE0530.060-013 M 6x1,0 6 1.27 6 3
SE0530.060-014 M 6x1,0 6 1.40 6 3
SE0530.060-015 M 6x1,0 6 1.50 6 3
SE0530.060-016 M 6x1,0 6 1.60 6 3
SE0530.060-017 M 6x1,0 6 1.70 6 3
SE0530
EX
PA
NS

For restricting flow.
Select size required then add -xxx which ​
indicated reduced hole diameter (d2), eg ​
SE0530.080-0150 A2 indicated a 8mm bore ​
size with a 0.38 orifice.
Important Notes
Please refer to technical pages for ​
product installation details.
Expansion ​
Sealing Plugs
Metric Threaded Restrictors
Stainless Steel
Order No. d1 d1
nom.
d2 l1 A/F
SE0530.060-018 M 6x1,0 6 1.80 6 3
SE0530.060-019 M 6x1,0 6 1.91 6 3
SE0530.080-003 M 8x1,25 8 0.30 8 4
SE0530.080-004 M 8x1,25 8 0.38 8 4
SE0530.080-005 M 8x1,25 8 0.51 8 4
SE0530.080-006 M 8x1,25 8 0.61 8 4
SE0530.080-007 M 8x1,25 8 0.71 8 4
SE0530.080-008 M 8x1,25 8 0.81 8 4
SE0530.080-009 M 8x1,25 8 0.89 8 4
SE0530.080-010 M 8x1,25 8 1.02 8 4
SE0530.080-011 M 8x1,25 8 1.12 8 4
SE0530.080-012 M 8x1,25 8 1.22 8 4
SE0530.080-014 M 8x1,25 8 1.40 8 4
SE0530.080-015 M 8x1,25 8 1.50 8 4
SE0530.080-016 M 8x1,25 8 1.60 8 4
SE0530.080-017 M 8x1,25 8 1.70 8 4
SE0530.080-018 M 8x1,25 8 1.80 8 4
SE0530.080-019 M 8x1,25 8 1.91 8 4
SE0530.080-020 M 8x1,25 8 1.98 8 4
SE0530.080-021 M 8x1,25 8 2.08 8 4
SE0530.080-022 M 8x1,25 8 2.16 8 4
SE0530.080-023 M 8x1,25 8 2.29 8 4
SE0530.080-024 M 8x1,25 8 2.41 8 4
SE0530.080-025 M 8x1,25 8 2.54 8 4
SE0530.080-026 M 8x1,25 8 2.59 8 4
SE0530.080-027 M 8x1,25 8 2.69 8 4
SE0530.080-028 M 8x1,25 8 2.79 8 4
SE0530.080-029 M 8x1,25 8 2.92 8 4
SE0530.100-003 M10x1,5 10 0.30 10 5
SE0530.100-004 M10x1,5 10 0.38 10 5
SE0530.100-005 M10x1,5 10 0.51 10 5
SE0530.100-006 M10x1,5 10 0.61 10 5
SE0530.100-007 M10x1,5 10 0.71 10 5
SE0530.100-008 M10x1,5 10 0.81 10 5
SE0530.100-009 M10x1,5 10 0.89 10 5
SE0530.100-010 M10x1,5 10 1.02 10 5
SE0530.100-011 M10x1,5 10 1.12 10 5
SE0530.100-012 M10x1,5 10 1.22 10 5
SE0530.100-013 M10x1,5 10 1.27 10 5
SE0530.100-014 M10x1,5 10 1.40 10 5
SE0530.100-015 M10x1,5 10 1.50 10 5
SE0530.100-016 M10x1,5 10 1.60 10 5
SE0530.100-017 M10x1,5 10 1.70 10 5
SE0530.100-018 M10x1,5 10 1.80 10 5
SE0530.100-019 M10x1,5 10 1.91 10 5
SE0530.100-020 M10x1,5 10 1.98 10 5
SE0530.100-021 M10x1,5 10 2.08 10 5
SE0530.100-022 M10x1,5 10 2.16 10 5
SE0530.100-023 M10x1,5 10 2.29 10 5
SE0530.100-024 M10x1,5 10 2.41 10 5
SE0530.100-025 M10x1,5 10 2.54 10 5
SE0530.100-026 M10x1,5 10 2.59 10 5
SE0530.100-027 M10x1,5 10 2.69 10 5
SE0530.100-028 M10x1,5 10 2.79 10 5
SE0530.100-029 M10x1,5 10 2.92 10 5
SE0530.100-030 M10x1,5 10 3.00 10 5
SE0530.100-031 M10x1,5 10 3.10 10 5
SE0530.100-032 M10x1,5 10 3.18 10 5
SE0530.100-033 M10x1,5 10 3.30 10 5
SE0530.100-034 M10x1,5 10 3.43 10 5
SE0530.100-035 M10x1,5 10 3.51 10 5
SE0530.100-036 M10x1,5 10 3.58 10 5
SE0530.100-037 M10x1,5 10 3.68 10 5
SE0530.100-038 M10x1,5 10 3.81 10 5
SE0530.100-039 M10x1,5 10 3.91 10 5
SE0530.120-003 M12x1,75 12 0.30 12 6
SE0530.120-004 M12x1,75 12 0.38 12 6
SE0530.120-005 M12x1,75 12 0.51 12 6
EXPANSION SEALING PLU
GS
teknipart.co.uk2
Stainless Steel
Metric Threaded Restrictors Expansion ​
Sealing Plugs
Order No. d1 d1
nom.
d2 l1 A/F
SE0530.120-006 M12x1,75 12 0.61 12 6
SE0530.120-007 M12x1,75 12 0.71 12 6
SE0530.120-008 M12x1,75 12 0.81 12 6
SE0530.120-009 M12x1,75 12 0.89 12 6
SE0530.120-010 M12x1,75 12 1.02 12 6
SE0530.120-011 M12x1,75 12 1.12 12 6
SE0530.120-012 M12x1,75 12 1.22 12 6
SE0530.120-013 M12x1,75 12 1.27 12 6
SE0530.120-014 M12x1,75 12 1.40 12 6
SE0530.120-015 M12x1,75 12 1.50 12 6
SE0530.120-016 M12x1,75 12 1.60 12 6
SE0530.120-017 M12x1,75 12 1.70 12 6
SE0530.120-018 M12x1,75 12 1.80 12 6
SE0530.120-019 M12x1,75 12 1.91 12 6
SE0530.120-020 M12x1,75 12 1.98 12 6
SE0530.120-021 M12x1,75 12 2.08 12 6
SE0530.120-022 M12x1,75 12 2.16 12 6
SE0530.120-023 M12x1,75 12 2.29 12 6
SE0530.120-024 M12x1,75 12 2.41 12 6
SE0530.120-025 M12x1,75 12 2.54 12 6
SE0530.120-026 M12x1,75 12 2.59 12 6
SE0530.120-027 M12x1,75 12 2.69 12 6
SE0530.120-028 M12x1,75 12 2.79 12 6
SE0530.120-029 M12x1,75 12 2.92 12 6
SE0530.120-030 M12x1,75 12 3.00 12 6
SE0530.120-031 M12x1,75 12 3.10 12 6
SE0530.120-032 M12x1,75 12 3.18 12 6
SE0530.120-033 M12x1,75 12 3.30 12 6
SE0530.120-034 M12x1,75 12 3.43 12 6
SE0530.120-035 M12x1,75 12 3.51 12 6
SE0530.120-036 M12x1,75 12 3.58 12 6
SE0530.120-037 M12x1,75 12 3.68 12 6
SE0530.120-038 M12x1,75 12 3.81 12 6
SE0530.120-039 M12x1,75 12 3.91 12 6
SE0530.120-040 M12x1,75 12 4.01 12 6
SE0530.120-041 M12x1,75 12 4.11 12 6
SE0530.120-042 M12x1,75 12 4.19 12 6
SE0530.120-043 M12x1,75 12 4.32 12 6
SE0530.120-044 M12x1,75 12 4.42 12 6
SE0530.120-045 M12x1,75 12 4.50 12 6
SE0530.120-046 M12x1,75 12 4.60 12 6
SE0530.120-047 M12x1,75 12 4.70 12 6
SE0530.120-048 M12x1,75 12 4.83 12 6
SE0530.120-049 M12x1,75 12 4.90 12 6
SE0530.120-050 M12x1,75 12 4.95 12 6
EX
PA
NS
IO